

प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस मापीयुक्त में
अंशित द्वारा कचे कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं, जिनमें M.M.G.S.Y. माद अन्तर्गत
पुडोप जेवरी रोड से पीचिलरकी हरिजन
टोली पथ के कार्य का मापी लेने हेतु श्री
रामचन्द्र पंडित, सहायक अभियन्ता, कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल दुर्गावती के नाम पर निर्गत
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल मोहनगढ़
22/11/19

Re-issued to Shri Satendra prasad
Jal, Junior Engineer for the entry of
the measurement.

[Signature]
22/11/2019
A.E. Durgawati

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134
M.M.G.S.Y.

Executive Engineer DIVISION
R.W.D. Work Division, Mohanag

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल दुर्गावती SUB-DIVISION

कार्य का नाम - पुडोप जेवरी रोड से पीचिलरकी
हरिजन टोली

सहायक अभियन्ता - श्री रामचन्द्र पंडित

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल दुर्गावती

संवेदक का नाम - श्री रीना सिंह

Measurement Book

No. 345
19-20

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Newly cut work - construction of new					
from Nulon Sewer Road to Pachlikar					
Horizontal under m.m. g.s.p.					
Agency - Rina Singh					
Agreement - 22 S-BD / 2019-20					
Cut cut Q	1	35	92.0	49.20	
make B	—	16	13.8	85.20	
Total	1	52	09	934.20	

Date of start.	10.	10.	20	19
Date of completion.	09.	10.	20	20.
Date of measurement.	20.	4.	20	
1/1 Setting out				
2/2 clay and gully				
	30	30	3.5	3150.00
	1x	15	3.5	52.50
	7x	30	3.5	735.00
	1x	25.0	3.5	87.50

Continuation

4075.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/L CR	
(i) Road marking on B.T.					
326.80 m ²					
(a) R 2840.92/m ²				Rs 2,78,031.00	
(ii) Road marking on C.C.					
54.20 m ²					
(a) R 953.99/m ²				Rs 53,232.00	
(20) P.V. & fixing of K.M.S.					
200 m stone etc. comp.					
As per Tech specification.					
Qty vide T.M. Pg No-20					
Item No-7/11 (i) & 7/11 (ii)					
(i) Km stone.					
3.00 Nos					
(a) R 2566.39/Nos				Rs 7,699.00	
(ii) 200m Stone.					
9.00 Nos					
(a) R 708.40/Nos				Rs 6,376.00	
(21) P.V. & fixing Traffic					
sign etc. comp. As per					
Tech specification					
Qty vide T.M. Pg No-20					
				C/L R	

Continuation

44
Sch. XLV-Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
item No. 8/10 (I), 2/15 (II), 2/15 (IV)					
2 2/15 (IV)					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
4.00 Nos					
@ Rs 2212.91/Nos					Rs 15656.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
1.00 No					
@ Rs 5222.96/No					Rs 5222.00
(iii) 200 mm x 600 mm Rectangular.					

2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 7502.85/No					Rs 15005.00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
1.00 No					
@ Rs 5128.23/No					Rs 5129.00
					Rs 11283.96
Less 10% below ad.					
Pay Aggt. 21-1831426.32					
Less Previous Paid					
Amount - 1831225.281.00					
Payable amount - Rs 585,822.00					

24/02/21
26
H. May
24/2/21
Continuation
C. P.
25/2/21